#federmoto

MX Prestige Malpensa

Prog Num

1 6
2 12
3 15
4 21
5 43
6 55
7 61
8 67
9 70
10 73
11 74
12 77
13 80
14 81
15 82
16 102
17 109
18 114
19 122
20 130
21 135
22 141
23 148
24 149
25 197
26 202
27 208
28 218
29 224
30 226
31 263
32 282
33 316
34 323
35 385
36 388
37 426
38 447
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Elenco verificati

Cat Team - Motoclub

MX1 Tot. Verificati: 57
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Pilota Naz. Classe Mod.
COSTA Matteo MX1
ZECCHINA Simone MX1

BONINI Davide MX1

LOLLI Marco MX1 300
DE BORTOLI Davide MX1

BEGGI Cristian MX1

ROMAN Luca MX1

FROSALI Leonardo MX1
BERTUGLI Davide MX1 300
BERTUZZO Pier Filippo MX1
MURATORI Francesco MX1

LUPINO Alessandro MX1

MARINI Thomas MX1
D"ANGELO Stefano MX1
BECONCINI Manuel MX1 300
RAGADINI Tomas MX1
CENCIONI Riccardo MX1 300
DELLA MORA Alessio MX1
PAGANINI Marco MX1

GIORGI Alessandro MX1

LENTINI Alessandro MX1
CERVELLIN Andrea MX1
RIZZARDI Massimiliano MX1
RICCIUTELLI Paolo MX1

ARBINI Gabriele MX1

DI BIASE Leobruno MX1

DIOTTO Maurizio MX1
MATTARA Gianfranco MX1
BRUGNONI Alessandro MX1

DI MARZIANTONIO Gianluca MX1

MEMOLI Alfredo MX1

MUCCHI Andrea MX1
BERTUCCELLI Giovanni MX1
ALBERTONI Alessandro MX1

ZENATO Sebastian MX1

DEROSA Luca MX1
CALLEGARO Gianluca MX1

COGO Andrea MX1

Fast Albinea

Elite Ceres71

Elite M.V. Gallarate
Elite Bonanni

Elite Gaerne

Elite Gaerne

Fast Piccola America Sport

Elite Bonanni
Fast Castellarano

Elite Hg Racing Team

Fast Over Competition Mx

Elite G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

Elite ~ San Marino
Fast Lion Montegranaro
Elite Rosignano

Fast Parini

Fast Mc A.M. Colli Fiorentini

Elite Lion Montegranaro
Elite Gaerne

Fast Berbenno

Fast Valturano

Fast Mx Revel

Fast Arco

Fast Pardi A.M. Teatina
Elite  Val San Martino
Fast | Briganti Della Torre
Fast Schianno

Elite Rs 77

Elite Moto Club La Guardia A.S.D.

Fast Dmx Motorsport
Fast Di Guida Moto
Fast Tiger Fara

Elite Pardi A.M. Teatina
Fast Marradi

Fast Bisso Galeto

Fast Mmx Maggiora Motocross

Fast Orbassano Racing

Fast Free Racing Team

Malpensa, sabato 08 settembre 2018

Moto

Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
KTM
Husqgvarna

Husqvarna

maombimirng.
Licenza Transp .
T00956 21512
G01296 21490
G00017 21524
HO3761 21488
G00056 21492
0003712F 20600
E00042 21510
G00381 21507
G02340 21530
B00505 21514
G07250 20601
G00492 21479
G00225 21482
MO00931 21483
R00150 21521
G02754 21528
B00010 21522
G03357 21484
G00350 21491
Q01584 21506
G00690 21481
F00022 21513
G01557 21497
G04205 21526
MO03282 21500
R00329 21527
H01061 21476
L02478 21487
G03643 21480
G00265 21516
104189 21505
R00617 21504
G01246 21478
G00097 21489
G00360 21531
0001110Z 21498
G10981 21508
G03475 21494
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462
441

439
443
481
460
457
477
464
482
430
433
434
468
475

435
442
456
432
463
448
473
451
474
427
438
431
466
455
454
429
440
478
449
458
445
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MX Prestige Malpensa

Prog
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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505
510
550
571
651
708
718
756
771
791
841
860
878
898
909
939
949
977
997
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Pilota Naz. Classe
UBERTI Stefano MX1
MATTEUCCI Nicola MX1
MALLET Simon MX1
MICOZZI Andrea MX1
TINKLER WALKER Kade MX1
GUARISE Manolo MX1
MUSSO Danilo MX1
FIRINO Elder Maria MX1
CROCI Simone MX1
VALSANGIACOMO Marco MX1
MORONI Luca MX1
LA SCALA Andrea MX1
PEZZUTO Stefano MX1
SONEGO Stefano MX1
QUAS Kevin MX1
CENCIONI Michele MX1
CONTESSI Alessandro MX1
TABONE Simone MX1
RIGHI Riccardo MX1
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Elenco verificati

Cat

Fast
Fast
Elite
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite
Fast
Elite
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite

Fast

Team - Motoclub
Berbenno

A.M. Aretina
Leini Urio Reami

Mc A.M. Colli Fiorentini

M.C. Tezze

Intimiano N. Noseda

Italo Palli

Over Competition Mx
Castelnuovo Bormida

Scintilla

Val San Martino
Gaerne

Albatros

Mc A.M. Colli Fiorentini
Parini

Fossano

Megan Racing

Malpensa, sabato 08 settembre 2018
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Moto

KTM
Honda
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Suzuki
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda

Husqgvarna

maombimirng.
Licenza Transp .
G04885 21525
G05930 21486
u01709 21475
B00488 21529
u00247 21493
H03219 21495
F00240 21477
Q01073 21502
G00050 21523
P00996 21499
G00176 21532
G03800 21511
G03374 21501
0003118Y 21515
G01726 21496
G11427 21517
G08155 21485
H02304 21509
G00394 21533
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472
437
426

444
446
428
453
470
450
479
461
452
465
447
467
436

480
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Prog Num
58 10
59 18
60 22
61 23
62 24
63 26
64 34
65 36
66 37
67 42
68 46
69 51
70 52
71 57
72 59
73 89
74 94
75 95
76 108
77 111
78 127
79 160
80 161
81 164
82 187
83 200
84 209
85 211
86 220
87 225
88 234
89 237
90 249
91 267
92 281
93 289
94 310
95 314
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Pilota

BARCELLA Alberto
ANGELI Leonardo Junior
TUANI Federico
OTERI Gabriele
ARNETOLI Lorenzo
BERTUZZI Nicola
CRISTINO Kevin
BONINI Matteo
QUARTI Yuri

CHIODA Roberto
ROSSI Lorenzo
GROTHUES Caleb
FOLLI Nicolo'
ANTONIAZZI Francesco
MERCANDINO Michael
BERTO Thomas
BALLIN Filippo
FURLOTTI Simone
PUCCINELLI Matteo
MANUCCI Alessandro
ULIVI Manuel
ANDRESSI Stefano
OSTLUND Alvin
GUARISE Ismaele
GIORDANO Francesco
ZONTA Filippo
CENERELLI Gianmarco
LAPUCCI Nicholas
UNGARO Matteo
TARICCO Alessandro
GHETTI Samuele
MILEC Luka

CALUGI Dario
BERSANELLI Edoardo
NICOLI Riccardo
REGGIANI Davide
MANCUSO Antonio

LUMINA Nicholas
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Elenco verificati
Naz. Classe Mod. Cat Team - Motoclub

MX2 Tot. Verificati: 64
MX2 Fast Berbenno
MX2 Fast Spoleto
MX2 Fast Berbenno
MX2 Fast Jonio Motor Club
MX2 Fast Sparks Reggello
MX2 Elite  Arco
MX2 Fast Major Motor
MX2 Elite  Castellarano
MX2 Elite Berbenno
MX2 Fast Tiger Fara
MX2 Fast Gaerne
MX2 Elite
MX2 Fast Parma
MX2 Fast Recoaro S.S.D. A Resp.Limitata
MX2 Fast Granozzo Con Monticello
MX2 Fast Gaerne
MX2 Fast Gaerne
MX2 Elite Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
MX2 Elite Megan Racing
MX2 Elite Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
MX2 Fast Maurizio Cattai
MX2 Fast Parini
MX2 Elite
MX2 Fast Monselice
MX2 Fast Sport Uisp Carpi
MX2 Elite Gaerne
MX2 Elite  Suasa
MX2 Elite Montalbano Jonico
MX2 Fast Mariano Comense
MX2 Fast G. Corsico Valenza
MX2 Fast Monte Coralli Faenza
MX2 Elite
MX2 Fast La Rocca A.S.D.
MX2 Elite Team Pergetti
MX2 Elite  Castellarano
MX2 Fast Bisso Galeto
MX2 Fast Messina Factory
MX2 Fast Val San Martino
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Malpensa, sabato 08 settembre 2018

maombimirng.
Moto Licenza Transp .
Husqgvarna M00520 21212
KTM 103264 21197
Husqgvarna L01009 21225
Suzuki G00607 21210
Kawasaki G06146 21234
KTM G02011 21236
Yamaha N00070 21233
KTM 0001058Y 21245
KTM G09060 21207
Yamaha L03184 21237
Suzuki L00090 21228
Yamaha 299000158 21242
Yamaha L00595 21470
KTM G06328 21202
Husqgvarna u00786 21211
Yamaha G00065 21193
Husqvarna P00838 21216
Yamaha 100557 21199
KTM 100086 21209
Yamaha 101625 21208
Yamaha L00583 21187
Honda C00086 21190
Yamaha 21474
Husqvarna H03220 21194
Yamaha M02478 21214
Honda G03974 21229
Husqgvarna HO01167 21215
Yamaha G00504 21220
KTM Q01072 21219
Honda P01124 21196
Husqvarna Q00075 21206
KTM 21238
Husqgvarna M03274 21231
Yamaha G00752 21232
KTM 102444 21246
Husqvarna H04107 21472
KTM M00118 21191
Honda G01289 21195
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386
371
399
384
408
410
407
419
381
411
402
416
421
376

367
390
373
383
382
361
364
425
368
388
403
389
394
393
370
380
412
405
406
420
423
365
369
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MX Prestige Malpensa
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Prog Num
96 350
97 393
98 397
99 399

100 450

101 485

102 499

103 517

104 692

105 713

106 722

107 725

108 727

109 731

110 747

111 773

112 810

113 817

114 818

115 821

116 838

117 851

118 888

119 922

120 931

121 974

B o
@, o

Pilota

LUGANA Paolo
MARTELLI Thomas
PASQUALINI Yuri
TRINCHIERI Pietro
FOSSI Andrea
SAVASTE Kim
ALBERIO Emanuele
CASPANI Pablo Silvio
FIAMIN Matteo

TITA Andrea
MANTOVANI Michael
GORINI Andrea
BUSCA Christopher
VENDRUSCOLO Andrea
CERVELLIN Michele
CROCI Alessio
ADAMO Andrea
MAFFIOLI Giulio
BOGA Edoardo
BERNARDINI Samuele
ERMINI Paolo
BRENZAN Alberto
DEGHI Gian Luca
CIABATTI Lorenzo
ZANOTTI Andrea
TAMAI Mario
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MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Mod.

Elenco verificati

Cat

Elite
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite
Elite
Fast
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite

Fast

Team - Motoclub Moto
Berbenno Yamaha
Berbenno KTM
Bisso Galeto KTM
Mmx Maggiora Motocross KTM
Monte Coralli Faenza Yamaha
KTM
Val San Martino Husqgvarna
Pippo Levati KTM
Free Racing Team KTM
Cairatese Yamaha
Le Valli Yamaha
San Marino KTM
Italian Riders Oscar Bellini Husqvarna
Rt 973 Mx School Yamaha
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano Yamaha
Hornets Yamaha
Pardi A.M. Teatina Honda
Hornets Yamaha
Mariano Comense Husqgvarna
Megan Racing Yamaha
Bisso Galeto Husqvarna
Koala Yamaha
Cairatese KTM
Bonanni Yamaha
San Marino Husqgvarna
Valli Tortonesi KTM

Malpensa, sabato 08 settembre 2018
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Licenza Transp .
H01003 21217
G03187 21226
G00358 21222
TO0090 21213
100870 21203
A1189656 21235
G03018 21205
L04084 21241
MO00022 21198
G04867 21189
G00093 21200
N00464 21223
G00278 21471
L01060 21188
G00635 21201
G00051 21244
MO03749 21227
L00434 21239
N02706 21192
G00813 21473
G04007 21243
T04964 21204
G00855 21221
M00790 21240
G11757 21230
G12106 21218
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391
400
396
387
377
409
379
415
372
363
374
397
422
362
375
418
401
413
366
424
417
378
395
414
404
392
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